2025 Year End Results

B+B LEAGUE

Division #2

A

Mike Potter
Tim Garcia
Chris Wyckoff Jr

John Cammisa
Wallace Brown
Paul Sadowski

C

Jarret Smith
Dave Tuohey
Shane Suchenicz

110
106.5
106

103
101.5
101

101
98.5
96.5

1 st
znd
3rd

znd
3rd

Stan W Leagcue

Division #1

A

Mike Zaborowski
Chris Wyckoff Sr
Al D'Amours

B
Peter Hayes
Bonnie Massoia
Brian Struck

C

Marcia Barker
Tom Parker
John Dobbert

D

Karen Nazarenko
Kathy Wyckoff
Marcia Macardle

113.5
113
112.5

107
106
104

104.5
103.5
103

Stan W League
Division #1

A

Carl Abert

Cory Lawler
Claude Dionn
Marie Napolitan

Al Evans
Ray Guerette
Ron Schliecher

C
Mike Griffin
Kirby Ward
Diane Orson
Kenny Arzon

D
Sam Abraham
Ryan Palumbo
Laurie Abert

105.5
104

102.5
102.5

106.5
105
104.5

105
105
106.5
97

111
107
98




	Sheet1

