2025 Year End Results

	B+B LEAGUE Division #1		B+B LEAGU Division #2	E		Stan W League Division #1			Stan W League Division #1	
	Α		Α			Α			A	
1 st	Chris Wyckoff Sr	107.5	1 st Mike Potter	110	1 st	Mike Zaborowski	113.5	1 st	Carl Abert	105.5
2 nd	Tom Napolitan	106.5	2 nd Tim Garcia	106.5	2 nd	Chris Wyckoff Sr	113	2 nd	Cory Lawler	104
3 rd	Rick Parolo	105	3 rd Chris Wyckoff Jr	106	3 rd	Al D'Amours	112.5	3 rd	Claude Dionn	102.5
								3 rd	Marie Napolitan	102.5
	В		В			В			В	
1 st	Sean Navone	101.5	1 st John Cammisa	103	1 st	Peter Hayes	107	1 st	Al Evans	106.5
2 nd	Bonnie Massoia	98.5	2 nd Wallace Brown	101.5	2 nd	Bonnie Massoia	106	2 nd	Ray Guerette	105
3 rd	Brett Massoia	98	3 rd Paul Sadowski	101	3 rd	Brian Struck	104	3 rd	Ron Schliecher	104.5
			С			C			C	
1 st	Jake Parolo	103.5	1 st Jarret Smith	101	1 st	Marcia Barker	104.5	1 st	Mike Griffin	105
2 nd	Kevin Dunlop	95	2 nd Dave Tuohey	98.5	2 nd	Tom Parker	103.5	1 st	Kirby Ward	105
2 nd	Marysa Massoia	95	3 rd Shane Suchenicz	96.5	3 rd	John Dobbert	103	2 nd	Diane Orson	106.5
3 rd	Michelle Massoia	93						3 rd	Kenny Arzon	97
						D			D	
					1 st	Karen Nazarenko	95.5	1 st	Sam Abraham	111
					2 nd	Kathy Wyckoff	95	2 nd	Ryan Palumbo	107
					3 rd	Marcia Macardle	94	3 rd	Laurie Abert	98

